SFP-1310510

SKU: 216566
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SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
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SFP-1310510

Continuation of the specifications

Operatonmode single mode, single mode
Betriebsmodus singlemode
Manufacturer order number 216566
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